=
3
»

*REHROHF Y MIFEE{EREEETHLEHSBUVET,
Specifications are subject to change without notice.

*Technische Daten kénnen im Zuge ohne Ankundigung verdndert werden.
* Caractéristiques pouvant étre modifiées sans information préalable.

B FEEs

@m;:@ -

Not used.
Nicht verwenden.
Non utilisées.

s
(@]
|

ne
f

L e
%

L8 =
/—‘*M =
©;

S T -

-k

]

-l
LW

\N—
~ O

PARTS x1
10005748

coococooccccE080 S

Y,

O®@0 0O

o
o

OO0 0®O0O®0O0O0

51
o

T ceeranienianines *x1
Body 11825828
Karosserie
Carrosserie
B T *1
Motor 51673
Moteur
ForTHIAT rovenenes X1
Antenna pipe 16095003
Gaine d'antenne

| AFUFP— senessnsencans x1

[ Stickers 19495814
Aufileber

| Autocollants

| _“1;-773_ TP 4 |
Caution stickers
Vorsicht Sticker
Sti g ti

.ﬁﬁ.z;‘?z’l_ ................... x1
Track unit caution stickers

Vorsicht Aufkleber fir Kettentrager
Stickers de précaution d'unité de chenille

58704 Toyota LC40 Quadtrack GF-01FT (11057545)



PARTS x4
10115947

* B BRIV LEBICASTUVEYT, FMELTESTLIEEL,

* Extra screws and nuts are included. Use them as spares.

* Es liegen zusétzliche Schrauben und -muttern bei. Als Ersatzteile verwenden,
* Des vis et des écrous supplémentaires sont inclus. Les utiliser comme piéces de rechange.

PARTS x8
10226322

@

PARTS x8
10225322

PARTS x4
10115947

(FT7¥yL8E) 10555002
Differential gear bag
Differentialrad-Beutel
Sachet de couronne de différentiel

AT B—Fr— () ---x2
Counter gear (small)
Vorgelege-Rad (klein)
Pignon intermédiaire (petit)

hoR2—Fr— ()
Counter gear (medium)
Vorgelege-Rad (mittel)
Pignon intermédiaire (moyenne)

AT B—F— (K) X2
Counter gear (large)
Vorgelege-Rad (groB)

Pignon intermédiaire (grand)

FIEwUT

" Differential spur gear

Differentialrad
Couronne de différentiel

FIHIN— e %2
Differential cover
Differential-Abdeckung
Couvercle de différentiel

ERT U85

12B0XTU5 115044 )1 85044l
Bearing bag Ball bearing BB2 Metal bearing BB3 Metal bearing
Lager-Beutel Kugellager X4 Metall-Lager #68 Metal-Lager
Sachet de paliers Roulement & billes 19805622 Palier en métal 19805185 Palier en métal
(T ZRT V) T5%5E) PB MEOTSARTYws (GEFEE/4858) 19403949 1%37.4mmiEREE >
Plastic bearing bag 1 Plastic bearing Link pin bag i ] Link pin
Plastik-Lager-Beutel 7??58501 5 Plastik-Lager Gelenkbolzen-Beutel LP1 x144 Lenkerbolzen
Sachet de paliers en plastique Palier en plastique Sachet d'axes d’articulation Axe d'articulation
‘ 55 [ TR AT ceeenneen x1
| | Wrench 14305026
o o R SN MAB xa 5x50m+7k Mutternschlissel
19805621 Shaft Clé
Achse
e AEHELF (1.5m) 1 | AL F (2.5m) X2
7 > Smm) ceeeee x | ﬁ s Smm) ceee
mIllllﬂmllmiiﬂlllllllllllﬂlllﬂﬂlliﬁllml I Hex wrench (1.5mm) 50038 Hex wrench (2.5mm) 50038
3IX25mELE R Imbusschlissel (1,5mm) Imbusschlissel {2,5mm)
Mﬂé‘lﬁlzsé(z Serew MA7 x2 5%34mu\+ 7 Clé Allen {1,5mm) Clé Allen (2,5mm)
Schraube 13580068 Tube E =
Vis Rohr
T
o - . L
3IX10m Ay EVFER MAE, BTE=nrdE
Tapping screw %1 Pinion gear g !
MA2 x18 Schneidschraube 50355 Motorritzel {
18804392 Vis taraudeuse Pignon moteur ey
¥ ANIbFY ()
MA3  3x3mmfE22 7 MA9 Small bevel gear
D Baeartbe  LUN X6 Kogelrad Kiein
Bere Vis pointeau 50602 Petit pignon conique - A ™ \ +ELF e x1
/_Anaerobic Gel Box wrench 50038
mm Wit — PR 5 eckschlissel
3mmPEE 7w v A (k) Steckschlissel
®1 Toothed washer Large bevel gear THREAD LOCK Cle atube
movory  Geratme o
Grand pignonconique N\ /S A \BpPLELLR S S L AA T
ondelle crantee rease 87099
Rondell g I Pig a Gi
Fett
i S — Sl Graisse
MAS5 Bmmv'jv//v MA1] S8y h
X4 BeailsE'l-leSrCT'leibe %2 Star shaft MA12 ET—"—TFL—}F 2Oy TH e x1 FF TR e %1
50602 Rond%" G sopp2  Stern-Achse w1 Moator plate Threadlock 54032  Geardiff putty 42247
12300010 Support de satellite 12305125 Motor-Platte Schraubensicherung Differentialknete
Plaquette-moteur Frein-filet Pate a differentiel

20

58704 Toyota LC40 Quadtrack GF-01FT (11057545)



Bo-@ i ’ | [B— [ o Ty
| i : I'MBB x4 3x46mzzua—t£>
19805976 Screw pin FhFysRTa L () FA—ILTIRIV
AX16mASRE X Schraubzapfen MB12 x2 Ry IARI3A> MB17 x4 TA—ILTIR
it mt o Cheville a vis 5 Gearbox joint (long) 50808 Wheel axle
P T Sc;‘ew ’ 9005368 Getriebegehause-Gelenk (lang) Rad-Achse
MB1 x4 e raube (: ‘1‘ i Accouplement de pont (long) Axe de roue
1500408 YU MB7 x2  3x32mzZUa—E _ L J
frmm— 1980755 Serowpin
" MB2 x2 3X30mAER Cheville & vis PRy AT a7 (E) MB18 x12 Sx45m:§hﬂ;g}-
19805664 Screw . MB13 x2 Gearbox joint (short) 19803316 Achsn
Schraube Smnec 0 —R—)l 10805368 Getriebegehiuse-Gelenk (kurz) A
Vis Ly ES;;:QE?C‘UF Accouplement de pont (court)
3x10mmhE R 5
MBS x2 Connecteur a rotule T
MB3 x28 ‘S‘;;L?:Ube s - Ef =] 'y’?')"yl-c 3 “
19804159 L MEQ 21xx3msns |)\(ﬂzB14 Lock nut MB1 9 gfhja:e?ﬂ I;haﬁ
_ N 5 mmi > — Sicherungsmutter -formi
2% 8mm ;Zrz‘wnt A I] @ x4 g Collar ~ 19803266 Ecrou nylstop 13485068 :r:’?_;melsfjAChse
Kragen
MB4 xs Schraube 19803317 ik ;
gue 3m0Y % (8)
10323 Vis MB'I 5 g-g’pg (?Ia::‘k) )
IXI0mMEYEVSER MB10 3x4xemz35/\17 241 TG (S
Tapping scrow X2 El mt::be 95 Joint torique (noir)
Schneidschraube 13585060 Kragenrohr
m‘gg;(m Vis taraudeuse Tube & flasque ksl
Drive shaft
IX1AMERfT R Y E ST ER I:! © AX5X1ImBS— Antriebswelle
I]I:mm Step screw Collar MB16 xa Arbre d'entrainement /
MB5 xe PaBschraube MB11 x4 Kragen 50883 :
s Vis décolletée 19803352 Bague C
| 26X10mE v EXFER
o)~ o . S v 5= MC24 xs
‘ Tapping screw ¢ 4 19440274
i MC10 x1 Schneidschraube O L Adjuster CRER T4
e ek Vietraudeuse ' e, i
[ 2X8mA Yy ESTER MC18 xs C-Feder
2 50596 Bague-ressort
p Tapping screw
MC1 x1 3X20mAER MC11 xs Schneidschraube :
19805895 Screw 50573 Vis taraudeuse 5%21m v 7 b
Schraube ﬂﬁﬂ
Vis 3X14 F2 v . se
i mERF2ZvETER MC19 x1 yomh
3x10mhE R Step screw 13555048
S MB5 xs PaBschraube MC25 x4 A7807vkrv7hk
Crew Vis décolletée N Sprocket shaft
is - Shaft =
19804159 A 3IX1BmME— v 2L v 7 b Arbre de barbotin
Achse
2x8mn FSRAER IR e g:?r?#?;g; :ehaﬂ MC20 x1 ik
b 19805469
MB4 xs ggﬁ:‘ube !\9/!5,533392!5 x4 Biellette 4 pas inversés H ﬂ
10323 Vis C___MC21 2x10m+2 k 5x33mmi v 7 b
X
— (T G x4 Shaft !‘3’1‘35352 e Shaft
(m 2x3m b ZRAER 50594 Achse Achse
MC3 Screw MC13 x3 3x377mmaoo+7 Axe Axe
x12 Schraube 19808211 Threaded shaft
19805854 i S wTE
Vis Gewindestange ;U' /7l% ~ :\;IJ)\) REYTGF—T serrrnnrennranannas x1
e Tige filetée nap pin {sm: 5
f . 2.6X10mm/ 17, FEX i ponge tape 16294011
:Ilmmaumm i MC22 x4 E“;".’:;fe*‘:ﬁgt‘;f“‘i'gs‘a“} Schaumstoffband
MC4 x1 Schraube 50197 (petite) Bande en mousse
19804384 Vis MC14 x4 3X22mZAZYa—E>
_— Screw pin
S > ™ o sorow 1es0sTss Schraubzapfen @.%‘ W&~ (M-20X120m) ---+--X1
~ MC5 Zylinderkopfschraube Cheville a vis TmAF v TE Double-sided tape (black) 50171
xa Vis & téte cylindrique N Snap pin Doppelklehaband (schwarz)
19804155 ylindriq Smm O—f—JL MC23 x2 Bande adhésive double face (noir)
A Ball connector 50956 Federstecker
3X10mmFv v F A1) 2— Kugelkopf Epingle métallique
Cap screw X Connecteur a rotule
MCB x4a Zylinderkopfschraube Mﬁaa 4
Vis a téts indri
19805612 is a téte cylindrique MB9 21X4X3mAS5—
2X8mF v T A7) 21— D @ x4 E?a"ga;n
Cap screw 19803317
MC7 x48 Zylinderkopfschraube Bague
19805831 Vis a téte cylindri s
ooy MC15 *mor=r— A=A WRTY S ANRTY Y
@ ] x4 \éveqlsher heib MC27 x2 Bur/nper coil spring g MC28x4 Coil spring
ilagscheibe 98080
19804370 Rondgelle ! o1 StoBfanger-Schraubenfeder 19803578 Spiralfeder

MCS8 xg 3%32m&N—EX
19805584 Screw

Schraube
Vis
3%21mm
w3 sex
Tapping screw
MC9 x2 !
19805729 Schneidschraube

Vis taraudeuse

Ressort hélicoidal de pare-chocs

Ressort hélicoidal

MC16 AmMA T G Ty ire—
x4

Spring washer = JVL Y G LTI x1
19804280 ;edifﬁfhe‘be 3 Rubber tubing 18000072
iondelle ressol Gummirohr
MC17 am7vsrv— Tube caoutchouc
X2 \é\'a;sher i
eilagscheibe =
e Rondalle |@Iﬁ 7 [T TIIID

3x10mA v EXTER MA4 3mPIET w4 — FAOIN R eeveenneaX2
i Nylon band 50595
MA2 x19 Sehnsidsanraube - Gezahts gz?l:;schesbe leg_:lb;nnd
19804302 Vis taraudeuse Rondelle crantée Collier en nylon
pe =t Bips N 37—
kot parta heg (D > Seew @ T washer Gy
Karosserie Metallteile-Beutel vk 50586 Bellag=chicibe Snap pin (small)
= e MD1 x1 C Rondelle Federstecker (klein)
Sachet des piéces métalliques e Vis X S o B e MC22 x4  Epingle métaliique (petite)
de carrosserie ﬂB14 Lock nut i
L X Sicherungsmutter
3%10mn Ta vEVTER 3x]2mét1,|5 % 19803266 Ecrou nylstop BT — (B20X40M0) <--+--onveer X2
apping screw I crew :
; ~ 3mmF v b Double-sided tape (black) 50171
MA2 x1 ?,f;‘ &e,}gjgzﬂzibe MD2 x1 \Sﬁt;hraube O MD3 Nut Doppelklebeband (schwarz)
19804392 19805898 J X1 Mutter Bande adhésive double face (noir)
=" 19808244 Ecrou

58704

21

Toyota LC40 Quadtrack GF-01FT (11057545)




AFTER MARKET SERVICE CARD

When purchasing Tamiya replacement parts, please take or
send this form to your local Tamiya dealer so that the parts
required can be correctly identified and supplied. Please
note that specifications, availability and price are subject to
change without notice.

KUNDENNACHBETREUUNGS-KARTE

Wenn Sie Tamiya-Ersatzteile kaufen mochten, nehmen Sie
bitte zur Unterstiitzung dieses Formular mit zu lhrem
ortlichen Fachhandler. Beziiglich der Angaben, der
Lagerhaltung der Artikel und der Preise sind Anderungen
vorbehalten.

SERVICE APRES-VENTE

LISTE DE PIECES DETACHEES

Afin de vous permettre de vous procurer des piéces de
rechange Tamiya, amenez cette liste & votre point de vente
Tamiya qui ne manquera pas de vous renseigner. Veuillez
noter que les caractéristiques, disponibilité et prix peuvent
changer sans avis préalable.

PARTS CODE

11825828  Body (Transparent)
10008265 D Parts (Black)
10005748  F Parts (Black)

10115847 *3 S, SS Parts (x1)
10225322 *6 U, UU Parts (x1)

19335848 *1 Track Link A (x38 pairs)

19335849  Track Link B (x38 pairs)

10555092 *1 Differential Gear Bag (Diff. Spur, Diff. Cover, Counter Gear (L/M/S))
19403949  Link Pin (LP1 x150)

19805185 *10 850 Metal Bearing (BB3 x2)

19805622 *1 1150 Metal Bearing (BB2 x2)

19415929 1280 Ball Bearing (BB1 x4)

10555015 *2 1150 Plastic Bearing (BB4 x10)

14305125  Motor Plate (MA12)

14305026  Wrench

19804392 *5 3x10mm Tapping Screw (Black) (MA2 x10)
19804285  3x25mm Screw (Black) (MA1 x2)

12300030 *1 3mm Internally-Toothed Washer (MA4 x1)
12300010 *3 9mm Washer (MA5 x1)

13580068 *1 5x34mm Tube (MA7 x1)

19805621 *1 5x50mm Shaft (MA6 x2)

13485068 U-Shaped Shaft (MB19)

19803317 *1 2.1x4x3mm Collar (MB9 x4)

19804159 *2 3x10mm Screw (Black) (MB3 (MC2) x10)
19803266  3mm Lock Nut (MB14 x10)

13585060 *1 3x4x6mm Flanged Tube (MB10 x1)
19803352  4x5x11mm Collar (Black) (MB11 x5)
19805664  3x30mm Screw (Black) (MB2 x2)
19805756  3x32mm Screw Pin (MB7 x4)

19805976  3x46mm Screw Pin (MB6 x4)

19804336
19803316 "1
19805368 "1

4x16mm Hex Screw (MB1 x10)
5x45mm Shaft (MB18 x&)
Gearbox Joint {Long, Short) (MB12, MB13 x1)

16294011  Sponge Tape (15x150mm) (x1)
13485266 *3 8x35.7mm Sprocket Shaft (MC25 x1)
19440274 *3 Servo Saver Spring, etc. (MC24 x2, etc.)
19805576 *1 Coil Spring (MC28 x2)

19808001 Bumper Coil Spring (MC27 x2)
19805854 "4 2x3mm Truss Screw (MC3 x3)
19805612 *7 3x10mm Cap Screw (MC6 x5
19804155 *1 3x14mm Cap Screw (MC5 x4
19805831 *9 2x8mm Cap Screw (MC7 x2)
19804280 *2 4mm Spring Washer (MC16 x4)
19804370  4mm Washer (MC15 x10)

19400796 *3 3x18mm Tumnbuckle Shaft (MC12 x1)
19805755  3x22mm Screw Pin (MC14 x4)
19808211 *1 3x37.7mm Threaded Shaft (MC13 x2)
19805468  5x19mm Shaft, etc. (MC20)
13555048  5x21mm Shaft (MC189)

13485258 *8 5x33mm Shaft (MC26 x1)

18000072  8x60mm Rubber Tubing (Black) (x1)
19804394  2.6x10mm Binding Screw (Black) (MC4 x5)
19805895  3x20mm Screw (Black) (MC1 x10)
19805584  3x32mm Damper Screw (MC8 x4)
19805728  3x21mm Tapping Screw (MC8 x5)
19805898  3x12mm Screw (Black) (MD2 x10)
19805859  3x15mm Screw (Black) (MD1 x4)
19808244  3mm Nut (MD3 x10)

16095003  Antenna Pipe (30cm)

19495814  Stickers, Masking Stickers
11057545  Instructions

42247 Gear Differential Putty

50038 Tool Set (Box Wrench, 1.5/2.5mm Hex Wrench, MA3 x4)
50171 Heat Resistant Double-Sided Tape (Black) (x5)
50197 *2  Snap Pin Set (MC22 x5, etc.)

50355 18T, 19T Pinion Gear (MAS8 x1, etc.)

50573 2x8mm Tapping Screw (MC11 x10)

50575 2.6x10mm Tapping Screw (MC10 x5)
50576 3mm Grub Screw (MA3 x10)

50582 *3  3x14mm Step Tapplng Screw (Black) (MB5 x5)
50586 3mm Washer (MC17 x15)

50592 5mm Ball Connector (MB8 x10)
50594 2x10mm Shaft (MC21 x10)

50595 Nylon Band w/Metal Hook (x10)
50596 5mm Adjuster (MC18 x6)

50602 1 Differential Bevel Gear Set (MAS, MA10 x2, MAS x3, MA11 x1)
50736 B Parts (Black) (x1)

50737 C Parts (Black) (x2)

50808 *1  Wheel Axle (MB17 x2)

50883 *1  39mm Drive Shaft (MB16 x2)

50956 7mm Snap Pin (MC23 x10)

51673 Motor

54032 Anaerobic Gel Thread Lock

54531 A Parts

10323 "1 2x8mm Truss Screw (MB4 x10)
84195 3mm O-Ring (Black) (MB15 x10)
87099 Cera-Grease HG

* Requires 2 sets for one model.

2 Requires 3 sets for one model.

3 Requires 4 sets for one model.

*4 Requires 5 sets for one model.

*5 Requires 6 sets for one model.

*6 Requires 8 sets for one model.

*7 Requires 9 sets for one model.

*8 Requires 16 sets for one model.

*9 Requires 25 sets for one model.

*10 Requires 33 sets for one model.

* Painted body is not available from Tamiya Customer Service.

For use in Japan only!

=P HAT-

*EmEELLIEY, ThlichiE
DATFyvH—HlEohfchRAE<T—
H—EAMRETCTER VLT
T Rl HuhRAET—U—E R
EERETENT BHEE. BROFET
TEMTBTEDNTEEY, FLLL

@ (EMEREOTRIRE)
HEROHGARMEOEERICTOVA MEBEICITEMES.
WEE. BRB. BRI—F BHEEHAT CRALIEEL. RA
AEFABICRBSEEFESLHETVRES. OEES .
00810-9-1118, MAE®R- (Bk) 2V THIRALTEETLY

@ (&S RO THIBE)

N—rRECMATRIIE=FEN (300A+H) ETRIEV
N, BEEIER—LA—JEYRESIRICLSZTE
NEHBIFTNLET.

3 (RZVvh—FozHmEE)
AEVAH—FETHIBOBE. KL ECEESREMAOOE

WEFRY T422-8610 AETHE A X BHER3-7
BRASHE=v¥ HRAEIT—H—ERF
(BRHVSHOERESRS)  EEESEBRABO L BHE
OENEFBRICVELET, :

% 054-283-0003
#3 03-3899-3765 (##FE~E@EEX)
(hREZT—H—ERTFLAY
www.tamiya.com/japan/customer/

HHAZEZT—H—EAXTHERNE BlEELLLGUET. CEXEBEERIFR—LA—YLY
be{fEEn BRIFVWRELET
3x10mmF+ v FRA 21 o R R R % - 19805612
3X14mF vy TR 2 —(x4)erreeerrnrnaenns i - 19804155
2x8mm v T AT U 1 —(x2) - 19805831
AmA TV 7Ty v —(x4)- - - 19804280
ITEM 53704 A T =yl o wesmn on s sibaie O s - 19804370
3x18mm'}';l’jf\“‘/zlb("/-\;7 k(Bx1) - 19400796
3x22MMAZ U 2 —E 2 (Xd)rrrrrrrrrnraiaiaiieas - 19805755
|‘39 Z F2I1b—F—40 IBTIMAERT Y o T k(X2 eveemememmmmennen - 19808211
\ T 3 Y S5x19mmis v 7 b, fliee-eeeeee 2 - 19805469
Evo7y T 97vFRS /9 =l A O S el
(GF-01FT/v—<) 5x33m> v 7 +(Bx1)- % - 13485258
LN Z(8x60mm)---- -+ - 18000072
2.6X10mMI A Y FEZ(BXS)-rrmreremamrreens - 19804394
SR (B E) 13202262 ABUEOLOT T, FHIHIIC LD AWML LD GhHHE T 3x20MNALE R (BxT0) - v - vvmemrmrmeeeeneneneas - 19805895
F AL EE L TR, ARSI BB INA TS E b, ChELRLIFE YD 3x32mm & >/ iN— E:R(x4) PO R N R L O - 19805584
KR AT DD EH D EE AL FnZlmaP oy Elrd B RG] e s vomunssinn saiinsinpn wnaimvs v - 19805729
3x12mmFLE R (Bx10)- -+ - 19805898
il E. S dhi et = B0 —F 3x15mm#L E A (Fxd)e e - 19805859
T GERAE) e v e 2,5508 +i - 11825828 3mmFy b (EEXT0)rerevene- - 19808244
D} =R et s oo o wsirid e -+++1,440 +# - 10008265 T T FHINA F(30am) - e e - 16095003
FIN= Y () everne -++1,150f +# - 10005748 AFvhA—RATY = - 19495814
S, SSIV—Y(Fx] ) ...... 1,080 +# - 10115947 Bl R R R R R - 11057545
U UUN—>(&x1)--- ----900/ <+ - 10225322
JEHEA(X3B) e e e = 1,800F‘3 +i2 - 19335848 ZOMICEIEERPEFDIZHDRCANTIN—U, A T 3VN—YHREZRITNTVET,
FEEEB(X3B) v v v r e e ,B00M +# - 19335849 BIFC DIBRIEEE. FhizdtHRE4T—H—EFRATEEVRSTEL.
FIZFYUTP FTAN— AT 2—FFR P NE: %xﬂ 400P% - 10555092
B (x150) - 19403949 i) S % BRI-F
850X A JL(x2)= v er +# - 19805185 FAF I ALy sttty 600 +ir = 42247
11504 2 Jb(x2)- -+ - +# - 19805622 SP.38 +F L »F. 7 EHEL F(1.5mm, 2.5mm), 3nm( £ 3 P (x4)- - 200/ +5= ' 50038
128071 /7()(4) ....................................... 680 +# - 19415929 SP.171 HARET— b R R R L R T R 3000 7 = 50171
11507 AT /7(x]0) -------------------------------- 270M +# - 10555015 SP.197 AF 'y TE L/ (AXI0MKE) - v rmemermee s 200/ +# ® 50197
- 14305125 SP.355 18TE —d /A fl-cveereriiniaiiiiiiiiiaiiiinn, 350/ +# E 50355
- 14305026 SP.573 2x8mm2 w £ 4 E 2 (x10)- 100/ +# = 50573
EYFER(E - 19804392 SP.575 2.6x10mn4% v &>/ 47K Z (x5)- 100M +# = 50575
3X25MMALE A (BKD) = e v srrrensteertrrrasraarsarentasransns 160/ - 19804285 SP.576 3mmA ER I (x10) s+ rereveennr 200/ -+ =& 50576
SMMPTEE T W 24 — (K1) m e rer e - 12300030 SP.582 3x14mER{T 4 v £ 4 EZ(x5) 100F3 +# Z 50582
9mm' w2 —(x1)e - ee e - 12300010 SP.586 3mm w2/ —(x]15) e reeeen 100/ +i% = 50586
Sx34mn/ 81 F(x1) - i - 13580068 SP.592 Smmtf AR —Ib(x10)- -« 300M +# ® 50592
5S04 7 F(2) ssnsnmsssmsnnmuasvsnsnsesppnnapsss oy # - 19805621 SP.594 2x10mm2/ 4 7 R {X10) = rrereeeeeer 150/ +i% = 50594
UBIS 5 froevonnns i - 13485068 SP.595 F A O\ FARILT v 7(x10) 150M3 = 50595
2.1x4x3mmA 7 —(x4) % - 19803317 SP.596 5NN 4 A A —(KB)r+rrrnrrenannes 1508 E 5059
3x10MMALE R (Bx10) s rrrvvrrersrmrrrrrnerniataiannaeans % - 19804159 SP.602 AAYLF A (Kx2, (3} ANV L+ 7 R (x1),9m Ty &+ —(x2) - 300H = 50602
3mMME T F oy R {ERRI0) v v e 3108 +#% - 19803266 SP.736 B/V— L =) R R TR R PR 500 +i =& 50736
3XAXOMN 7 T >/ INA T (KT rmemrmemrarnmee e 130 +# - 13585060 SP.737 C/S—"U{Ex2)-eerrnrrrreerertnnininsirisannniiainss 900M] +f ® 50737
AXSXTIMMAT S —(BBXG) e - v rermrmerssatatitiaietiinaiainenins 300 +# - 19803352 SP.BO8 A — LT ZRIU(X2)rrrerrrrrrermesaneeaiiiiiaian, 4509 & 50808
3X30MMALE R (EBX2) - rrervrmrormrerateiseiataiineaenns 150/ +# - 19805664 SP.883 KA T4 T h(X2)rrrererrrrarnsrainnnisininainns 600F] +i = 50883
3x32MMA T ) 2 — L/ (X) e e e r ey 180 +f - 19805756 SP.956 TmmAF v FE W/ (X10) s erererrenirrenaracnnniannas 200M +# = 50956
3xABMMA T 1) A —E 2/ (XA) s e v e rerenei e 200/ +i§ - 19805976 SP1673 A —rrrrerrrrensmtraranntrtantaeatannane s 1,200 +# & 51673
AX16MM7 AL R (K10 -+ v e v rmmermme e 290/ +# - 19804336 OP.1032 2Oy ZHeeoverrrermnrrmr e 400f] +% ® 54032
SXASMMS 4 7 b (BRG] r v v e 940/ +# - 19803316 OP.153T A/JS—"Y seeresearnnrrnannrrasannsessnteasansannenns 4600 +1 = 54531
FURY GRIIA Y FRA@RY) - eevernreemenrnninn 520 +# - 19805368 AO-1048 2XBMN 5 RER(K10) - - = mesmrsmmmemnaneanee 160/ +is % 10323
AR DT = F(15K150Mm) s rrarerrssnsnrnriaaraiinns 300 +# - 16294011 AO-5042 3mMO ) 2/ FEB(XT0) = rvrrrrrrarmreenrranateteiinn. 100/ +# & 84195
ATOTY b 7 R (BXT)rrrrrrrriiiiniaiaiaa, 440/ +# - 13485266 LS AU ZHG v v rnrrnesrrsnsiencteasiesaiaiiiiitssitaiases 480 +#: ®E 87099
CIEA T S G0 il mnn e tdsion piznn me et ibinadin b s IR 700/ +# - 19440274
Tl 200F3 +# - 19805576 GEEHZDOLT) RROMICTE L RThREICE. IR RETT
INAE— A T U T s e sdedaninnsdunaiine s 230/ +# - 19808001 AT R—hN—T, ARRT—H—E RO BERICDWT ) BT ST,
203MN b5 AR R (HF) e e e r e r e 200/ +# - 19805854

32

58704 Toyota LC40 Quadtrack GF-01FT (11057545)



